
Llano County Elections 
Andrea Wilson, Election Administrator 

March I 0, 2026 

Richard Day 
Llano County Democratic Chair 

RE: Canvass Report for the March 3, 2026 Democrati c Primary Election for Llano County 

Dear Mr. Day, 

Enclosed, please find the Cumulati ve and Canvass Report for the March 3, 2026 Democratic 

Primary Election fo r Llano County. 

Of the 18,245 registered voters in the County of Llano, 1,073 voters cast ballots in the March 3, 2026 

Democratic Primary Election in Llano County, representing 5.88% turnout. 

Absentee Ba llots Mailed 
A bsentee Ball ots Rece ived 
L imited Ballots (co unted with absentee) 
A bsentee/Limited Ball ots Counted 
Earl y Votin g 

Prov isional Ba ll ots Rece ived 
Prov isional Ball ots Counted 

Electi on Day 
Prov isional Ba ll ots Received 
Prov isiona l Ball ots Counted 

TOTAL : 

Prov isionals By Prec inct · 
Precinct Received Counted 

IOI 0 0 

102 0 0 

108 0 0 

109 2 2 

203 I I 

If yo u have any questi ons, please let me know. 
Kind Regards, 

~~ 
Llano County Elections Admini strator 
Enclosures 

Prec inct 

204 

205 

307 

410 
Totals 

108 
93 
0 

87 
673 

3 
3 

313 
1 

I 

1073 

Rece ived Counted 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

I I 
4 4 



' . 
Democratic Cumulative 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:30 PM 

03/10/2026 

United States Senator - Democratic Party 

Choice Party 

Ahmad R. Hassan 

James Talarico 

Jasmine Crockett 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 

3/3/2026 

Page 1 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

1.16% 5 0.74% 

60 69.77% 516 76.79% 

25 29.07% 151 22.47% 

86 100.00% 672 100.00% 

0 0 

United States Representative District 11 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting 

Pedro (Pete) Ruiz 31 39.24% 198 31.33% 

Claire Reynolds 48 60.76% 434 68.67% 

Cast Votes: 79 100.00% 632 100.00% 

Undervotes: 8 41 

Overvotes: 0 0 

Governor - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting 

Zach Vance 1.28% 18 2.83% 

Carlton W. Hart 3 3.85% 18 2.83% 

Patricia Abrego 5 6.41% 36 5.65% 

Ange la "TiaAng ie" Villescaz 1.28% 29 4.55% 

Chris Bell 6 7.69% 66 10.36% 

Jose Navarro Balbuena 1.28% 6 0.94% 

Gina Hinojosa 52 66.67% 408 64.05% 

Bobby Cole 3 3.85% 39 6.12% 

Andrew White 6 7.69% 17 2.67% 

Cast Votes: 78 100.00% 637 100.00% 

Undervotes: 8 36 

Overvotes: 0 

Election Day Voting 

4 1.28% 

220 70.29% 

89 28.43% 

313 100.00% 

0 

0 

Election Day Voting 

98 34.88% 

183 65.12% 

281 100.00% 

32 

0 

Election Day Voting 

15 5.21% 

8 2.78% 

22 7.64% 

17 5.90% 

36 12.50% 

0.35% 

171 59.38% 

16 5.56% 

2 0.69% 

288 100.00% 

25 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

1073 of 18245 = 5.88% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

10 0.93% 

796 74.32% 

265 24.74% 

1,071 100.00% 

2 

0 

Total 

327 32.96% 

665 67.04% 

992 100.00% 

81 

0 

Total 

34 3.39% 

29 2.89% 

63 6.28% 

47 4.69% 

108 10.77% 

8 0.80% 

63 1 62.91% 

58 5.78% 

25 2.49% 

1,003 100.00% 

69 



Democratic Cumulative 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:30 PM 

03/10/2026 

Lieutenant Governor - Democratic Party 

Choice 

Courtney Head 

Marcos Isaias Velez 

Vikki Goodwin 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Attorney General - Democratic Party 

Choice 

Nathan Johnson 

Joe Jaworski 

Anthony "Tony" Box 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 

3/3/2026 

Page 2 

Absentee Voting 

19 24.05% 

10 12.66% 

50 63.29% 

79 100.00% 

8 

0 

Absentee Voting 

20 25.64% 

44 56.41% 

14 17.95% 

78 100.00% 

9 

0 

Early Voting 

150 24.43% 

95 15.47% 

369 60.10% 

614 100.00% 

59 

0 

Early Voting 

263 43.62% 

227 37.65% 

113 18.74% 

603 100.00% 

70 

0 

Comptroller of Public Accounts - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting 

Savant Moore 4 5.26% 48 7.99% 

Sarah Eckhardt 65 85.53% 464 77.20% 

Michael Lange 7 9.21% 89 14.81 % 

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 601 100.00% 

Undervotes: 11 72 

Overvotes: 0 0 

Commissioner of the General Land Office - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting 

Jose Loya 47 61.84% 260 43.92% 

Benjamin Flores 29 38.16% 332 56.08% 

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 592 100.00% 

Undervotes: 11 81 

Overvotes: 0 0 

Election Day Voting 

76 27.54% 

45 16.30% 

155 56.16% 

276 100.00% 

37 

0 

Election Day Voting 

126 45 .16% 

101 36.20% 

52 18.64% 

279 100.00% 

34 

0 

Election Day Voting 

18 6.62% 

230 84.56% 

24 8.82% 

272 100.00% 

41 

0 

Election Day Voting 

129 50.39% 

127 49.61% 

256 100.00% 

57 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

1073 of 18245 = 5.88% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

245 25.28% 

150 15.48% 

574 59.24% 

969 100.00% 

104 

0 

Total 

409 42.60% 

372 38.75% 

179 18.65% 

960 100.00% 

113 

0 

Total 

70 7.38% 

759 79.98% 

120 12.64% 

949 100.00% 

124 

0 

Total 

436 47.19% 

488 52.81% 

924 100.00% 

149 

0 



Democratic Cumulative Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 
Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:30 PM 

03/10/2026 

3/3/2026 

Page 3 

Commissioner of Agriculture - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Clayton Tucker 78 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 78 100.00% 

Undervotes: 9 

Overvotes: 0 

Railroad Commissioner - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Jon Rosenthal 76 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 

Undervotes: 11 

Overvotes: 0 

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Cory L. Carlyle 15 19.48% 

Maggie Ellis 62 80.52% 

Cast Votes: 77 100.00% 

Undervotes: 10 

Overvotes: 0 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Unexpired Term - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Chari Ke lly 75 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 75 100.00% 

Undervotes: 12 

Overvotes: 0 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Kristen Hawkins 65 85.53% 

Gordon Goodman 11 14.47% 

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 

Undervotes: 11 

Overvotes: 0 

Early Voting 

571 100.00% 

571 100.00% 

102 

0 

Early Voting 

566 100.00% 

566 100.00% 

107 

0 

Early Voting 

136 22.22% 

476 77.78% 

612 100.00% 

61 

0 

Early Voting 

576 100.00% 

576 100.00% 

97 

0 

Early Voting 

485 80.83% 

115 19.17% 

600 100.00% 

73 

0 

Election Day Voting 

260 100.00% 

260 100.00% 

53 

0 

Election Day Voting 

254 100.00% 

254 100.00% 

59 

0 

Election Day Vot ing 

60 21 .82% 

215 78.18% 

275 100.00% 

38 

0 

Election Day Voting 

253 100.00% 

253 100.00% 

60 

0 

Election Day Voting 

227 83 .76% 

44 16.24% 

271 100.00% 

42 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

1073 of 18245 = 5.88% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

909 100.00% 

909 100.00% 

164 

0 

Total 
------

896 100.00% -----
896 100.00% 

177 

0 

Total 

211 21.89% 

753 78.11 % 

964 100.00% 

109 

0 

Total 

904 100.00% 

904 100.00% 

169 

0 

Total 

777 82.05% 

170 17.95% 

947 100.00% 

126 

0 



Democratic Cumulative Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 
Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:30 PM 

03/10/2026 

3/3/2026 

Page 4 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Gisela D. Triana 75 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 75 100.00% 

Undervotes: 12 

Overvotes: 0 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Okey Anyiam 73 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 73 100.00% 

Undervotes: 14 

Overvotes: 0 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Audra Ri ley 74 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 74 100.00% 

Undervotes: 13 

Overvotes: 0 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Holly Taylor 76 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 11 

Overvotes: 0 

State Senator, District 24 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Joe Paz Herrera 75 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 75 100.00% 

Undervotes: 12 

Overvotes: 0 

Early Voting 

573 100.00% 

573 100.00% 

100 

0 

Early Voting 

566 100.00% 

566 100.00% 

107 

0 

Early Voting 

563 100.00% 

563 100.00% 

110 

0 

Early Voting 

570 100.00% 

570 100.00% 

103 

0 

Early Voting 

567 100.00% 

567 100.00% 

106 

0 

Election Day Voting 

258 100.00% 

258 100.00% 

55 

0 

Election Day Voting 

249 100.00% 

249 100.00% 

64 

0 

Election Day Voting 

255 100.00% 

255 100.00% 

58 

0 

Election Day Voting 

251 100.00% 

251 100.00% 

62 

0 

Election Day Voting 

248 100.00% 

248 100.00% 

65 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

1073 of 18245 = 5.88% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

906 100.00% 

906 100.00% 

167 

0 

Total 

888 100.00% 

888 100.00% 

185 

0 

Total 

892 100.00% 

892 100.00% 

181 

0 

----
Total 

897 100.00% ------
897 100.00% 

176 

0 

Total 

890 100.00% 

890 100.00% 

183 

0 



Democratic Cumulative Llano County, Texas 

Election Results 
2026 Primary Election 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:30 PM 

03/10/2026 

3/3/2026 

Page 5 

State Representative, District 53 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Kathryn Hartmann 75 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 75 100.00% 

Undervotes: 12 

Overvotes: 0 

Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Jerry Zimmerer 74 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 74 100.00% 

Undervotes: 13 

Overvotes: 0 

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 2 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Tom Baker 74 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 74 100.00% 

Undervotes: 13 

Overvotes: 0 

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 3 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Marc M. Meyer 74 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 74 100.00% 

Undervotes: 13 

Overvotes: 0 

Chief Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District - Democratic Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Darlene Byrne 75 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 75 100.00% 

Undervotes: 12 

Overvotes: 0 

Early Voting 

572 100.00% 

572 100.00% 

101 

0 

Early Voting 

558 100.00% 

558 100.00% 

115 

0 

Early Voting 

560 100.00% 

560 100.00% 

113 

0 

Early Voting 

557 100.00% 

557 100.00% 

116 

0 

Early Voting 

562 100.00% 

562 100.00% 

111 

0 

Election Day Voting 

257 100.00% 

257 100.00% 

56 

0 

Election Day Voting 

245 100.00% 

245 100.00% 

68 

0 

Election Day Voting 

248 100.00% 

248 100.00% 

65 

0 

Election Day Voting 

247 100.00% 

247 100.00% 

66 

0 

Election Day Voting 

253 100.00% 

253 100.00% 

60 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

1073 of 18245 = 5.88% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

904 100.00% 

904 100.00% 

169 

0 

877 

877 

196 

0 

--- ---
882 -----
882 

191 

0 

878 

878 

195 

0 

890 

890 

183 

0 

Total 

100.00% 

100.00% 

Total 

100.00% 

100.00% 

Total 

100.00% 

100.00% 

Total 

100.00% 

100.00% 



.. 

Democratic Cumulative 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:30 PM 

03/10/2026 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 

3/3/2026 

Page 6 

County Commissioner, Precinct 4 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party 

Leila Green Little 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

County Chair - Democratic Party 

Choice Party 

Richard Day 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Absentee Voting 

13 100.00% 

13 100.00% 

2 

0 

Absentee Voting 

73 100.00% 

73 100.00% 

14 

0 

Absentee Voting 

83 97.65% 

2 2.35% 

85 100.00% 

2 

0 

Absentee Voting 

86 98.85% 

1.15% 

87 100.00% 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

84 98.82% 

1.18% 

85 100.00% 

2 

0 

Early Voting 

107 100.00% 

107 100.00% 

31 

0 

Early Voting 

557 100.00% 

557 100.00% 

116 

0 

Early Voting 

638 96.08% 

26 3.92% 

664 100.00% 

9 

0 

Early Voting 

653 98.94% 

7 1.06% 

660 100.00% 

13 

0 

Early Voting 

646 97.58% 

16 2.42% 

662 100.00% 

11 

0 

Election Day Voting 

45 100.00% 

45 100.00% 

11 

0 

Election Day Voting 

249 100.00% 

249 100.00% 

64 

0 

Election Day Voting 

298 95.82% 

13 4.18% 

311 100.00% 

2 

0 

Election Day Voting 

308 98.72% 

4 1.28% 

312 100.00% 

0 

Election Day Voting 

303 98.38% 

5 1.62% 

308 100.00% 

5 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

1073 of 18245 = 5.88% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

165 100.00% 

165 100.00% 

44 

0 

Total 

879 100.00% 

879 100.00% 

194 

0 

1,0 19 

41 

1,060 

13 

0 

1,047 

12 

1,059 

14 

0 

1,033 

22 

1,055 

18 

0 

Total 

96.13% 

3.87% 

100.00% 

Total 

98.87% 

1.13% 

100.00% 

Total 

97.91% 

2.09% 

100.00% 



Democratic Cumulative 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:30 PM 

03/10/2026 

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 

3/3/2026 

Page 7 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

82 97.62% 619 94.50% 

2 2.38% 36 5.50% 

84 100.00% 655 100.00% 

3 18 

0 0 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

82 97.62% 622 94.39% 

2 2.38% 37 5.61 % 

84 100.00% 659 100.00% 

3 14 

0 0 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

78 90.70% 625 94.41 % 

8 9.30% 37 5.59% 

86 100.00% 662 100.00% 

11 

0 0 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

86 100.00% 656 99.39% 

0 0.00% 4 0.61% 

86 100.00% 660 100.00% 

13 

0 0 

Election Day Voting 

299 97.08% 

9 2.92% 

308 100.00% 

5 

0 

Election Day Voting 

282 93.07% 

21 6.93% 

303 100.00% 

10 

0 

Election Day Voting 

292 95.11 % 

15 4.89% 

307 100.00% 

6 

0 

Election Day Voting 

307 9903% 

3 0.97% 

310 100.00% 

3 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

1073 of 18245 = 5.88% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

1,000 95.51% 

47 4.49% 

1,047 100.00% 

26 

0 

Total 

986 94.26% 

60 5.74% 

1,046 100.00% 

27 

0 

Total 

995 94.31% 

60 5.69% 

1,055 100.00% 

18 

0 

Total 

1,049 99.34% 

7 0.66% 

1,056 100.00% 

17 

0 



... 
Democratic Cumulative 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:30 PM 

03/10/2026 

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party 

YES 

NO 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party 

YES 

NO 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party 

YES 

NO 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party 

Choice Party 

YES 

NO 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Pri mary Election 

3/3/2026 

Page 8 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

60 71.43% 538 82.26% 

24 28.57% 116 17.74% 

84 100.00% 654 100.00% 

3 19 

0 0 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

81 95.29% 614 94.46% 

4 4.71% 36 5.54% 

85 100.00% 650 100.00% 

2 23 

0 0 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

84 100.00% 644 98.17% 

0 0.00% 12 1.83% 

84 100.00% 656 100.00% 

3 17 

0 0 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

75 89.29% 603 93.06% 

9 10.71 % 45 6.94% 

84 100.00% 648 100.00% 

3 25 

0 0 

Election Day Voting 

258 85.15% 

45 14.85% 

303 100.00% 

10 

0 

Election Day Voting 

290 96.03% 

12 3.97% 

302 100.00% 

11 

0 

Election Day Voting 

302 98.05% 

6 1.95% 

308 100.00% 

5 

0 

Election Day Voting 

281 92.74% 

22 7.26% 

303 100.00% 

10 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

1073 of 18245 = 5.88% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

856 82.23% 

185 17.77% 

1,041 100.00% 

32 

0 

Total 

985 94.99% 

52 5.01 % 

1,037 100.00% 

36 

0 

Total 

1,030 98.28% 

18 1.72% 

1,048 100.00% 

25 

0 

Total 

959 92.66% 

76 7.34% 

1,035 100.00% 

38 

0 



Democratic Cumulative 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:30 PM 

03/10/2026 

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 

3/3/2026 

Pa ge 9 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

80 97.56% 612 9503% 

2 2.44% 32 4.97% 

82 100.00% 644 100.00% 

5 29 

0 0 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

84 98.82% 644 98.32% 

1.18% 11 1.68% 

85 10000% 655 100.00% 

2 18 

0 0 

*** End of report *** 

Election Day Voting 

296 97.05% 

9 2.95% 

305 100.00% 

8 

0 

Election Day Voting 

297 97.38% 

8 2.62% 

305 100.00% 

8 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

1073 of 18245 = 5.88% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

988 95.83% 

43 4.17% 

1,031 100.00% 

42 

0 

Total 

1,025 9809% 

20 1.91% 

1,045 100.00% 

28 

0 



Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:29 PM 

03/10/2026 

United States Senator - Democratic Party 

C = i:: 0 
.. .,. .. -~ "' :i:: .. e 

"' ;;; u .. 
"0 I-.. C .. 

-~ E .. 
E .r. 
~ ~ Precinct ct 

101 1 19 

102 0 60 

108 0 72 

109 3 223 

203 2 85 

204 0 42 

205 0 15 

307 1 128 

410 3 152 

Totals 10 796 

2 

13 

27 

56 

35 

15 

19 

44 

54 

265 

V> 
ti) 

u 
V> 

~ 
"' a, 
0, 
C: ·-g 

V> 
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V> 
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Q) Q) 

0 Q) 

c C: ~ Q) 

> .0 
0 <{ 

22 0 0 0 

73 0 0 8 

99 0 0 10 

282 0 20 

122 0 11 

57 0 0 4 

34 0 0 6 

173 0 0 13 

209 0 0 15 

1,071 2 0 87 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 

V> 

"' u 
V> 

.9 
;;; 
a, 

0, 
C: ·g 
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>, 
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14 

46 

50 

190 

86 

24 

8 

117 

138 

673 

3/3/2026 

Page 1 

~ 
V> 
ti) 

u 
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.2 
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a, 
0, 
C: 

0 
> 
>, 
ti) 

0 
C: 
0 

B 
Q) 

w 

8 

19 

39 

73 

26 

29 

20 

43 

56 
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V> 
ti) 

u 
V> 

.9 
;;; 
a, 

;;; 
0 
I-

22 

73 

99 

283 

123 

57 

34 

173 

209 

1,073 

I <11 

~ 
0, 
ti) 

Q) c 0 Q) 

> le 
"O <11 

~ 
0.. 

~ :5 
0 

·o, C: 
Q) :3 
"' I-

300 7.33% 

931 7.84% 

1,026 9.65% 

3,829 7.39% 

2,666 4.61% 

946 6.03% 

762 4.46% 

3,477 4.98% 

4,308 4.85% 

18,245 5.88% 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 
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Election Results 
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Attorney General - Democratic Party 

C 
0 .. 
C i ..c 
~ 0 
C 3: .. I .. 

..c ... 
~ I .. .. 

~ Precinct z 

101 7 8 

102 22 34 

108 29 36 

109 101 107 

203 45 49 

204 28 13 

205 15 12 

307 78 46 

410 84 67 

Totals 409 372 

X 
0 
ID 

·,._ 
C 

I 0 
t" 
>-
C 
0 
..c 
~ 

C 
<[ 

V, 

"' u 
~ 

I II I I 
.2 
'iii 
co 
Cl 
C: 
·g 

~ 
~ (I) ~ 

> 
(I) 15 (I) (I) 

15 15 (I) 

> ~ 
~ c 

(I) e: ~ "C (I) 

"' C: > ..c 
u :::, 0 <( 

5 20 2 0 0 

11 67 6 0 8 

23 88 11 0 10 

39 247 36 0 20 

18 112 11 0 11 

10 51 6 0 4 

5 32 2 0 6 

35 159 14 0 13 

33 184 25 0 15 

179 960 113 0 87 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 

~ 

"' u 
~ 

15 
'iii 
co 
Cl 
C: ·g 
> 
>. -= "' w 

14 

46 

so 

190 

86 

24 

8 

117 

138 

673 

3/3/2026 

Page 5 

~ 

"' u 
~ 

.2 
'iii 
co 
Cl 
C: ·g 
> 
>. 
"' 0 
C: 
0 
·13 
(I) 

w 

8 

19 

39 

73 

26 

29 

20 

43 

56 

313 

t, 

"' u 
~ 

15 
'iii 
co 

Tii 
0 ..... 

22 

73 

99 

283 

123 

57 

34 

173 

209 

1,073 

~ .; 
15 
> 
"C 
1' 
~ 
'c, 
(I) 
a:: 

300 

931 

1,026 

3,829 

2,666 

946 

762 

3,4TT 

4,308 

18,245 

(I) 

Cl 

"' c 
(I) 

~ 
(I) 

Q._ 

:i 
0 
E 
::, ..... 

7.33% 

7.84% 

9.65% 

7.39% 

4.61% 

6.03% 

4.46% 

4.98% 

4.85% 

5.88% 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

1073 of 18245 = 5.88% 

,,,,,1111 II//IJ11,,, 

,,,,,,,~.c,toNs :,~'111,, 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

❖.., ~-'v~ .... .... '"'v,,1_ ".;. 
,$' \ V .• ·• •,, "'?.,, .,~ 
:::-~ .• •. ~,;. 
~~ ... • .. ~~ 

2.::::, ... • .. ~~ 
i a :· '--....:~---:'7" ·: :P ~ 
= u • '"-............ : ):> = - ·_ _: cJi - ..... • . -,..;: .:::--:::- '<. •. : -v .:::-

-:::- •. .· ~ ~ ~- •. . · ~ 
~ '{,'r, • . ..• c.. ~ ..-,, V ••. ...• -J.'\>,~ ,, 

,,,,,,11 COUNTY ,X::r- ,,,,, 
1,,,, ' ,,,,, 

11111111111111111 



Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:29 PM 

03/10/2026 

Comptroller of Public Accounts - Democratic Party 
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Commissioner of the General Land Office - Democratic Party 
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Commissioner of Agriculture - Democratic Party 
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Election Results 
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Chief Justice, Supreme Court - Democratic Party 
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• Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 5:29 PM 

Run Date 03/10/2026 
;,~ -------------
Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Unexpired Term - Democratic Party 
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Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:29 PM 

03/10/2026 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - Democratic Party 
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Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:29 PM 

03/10/2026 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - Democratic Party 
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Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:29 PM 

03/10/2026 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - Democratic Party 
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Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - Democratic Party 
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Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - Democratic Party 
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Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:29 PM 
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State Senator, District 24 - Democratic Party 
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Election Results 

Run Time 
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State Representative, District 53 - Democratic Party 
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Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 
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Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - Democratic Party 

.,, 
"' u .,, t;; g "' u 
"' .,, 

co .Q -
r 

Cl 
~ C: ,ii .. ·g co 
E .,, Cl .,, Q) .,, > C: 
E Q) 15 Q) Q) ·g 
N 15 ~ 15 Q) 

> c > r Q) ~ Q) >, .,, ""C Q) .,, .:: 

I ~ "' C: > .0 "' Precinct u ::, 0 <( w 

101 20 20 2 0 0 

102 59 59 14 0 8 

108 75 75 24 0 10 

109 230 230 53 0 20 

203 106 106 17 0 11 

204 49 49 8 0 4 

205 29 29 5 0 6 

307 143 143 30 0 13 

410 166 166 43 0 15 

Totals 877 877 196 0 87 

14 

46 

so 

190 

86 

24 

8 

117 

138 

673 

.,, 
"' u .,, 
.Q 
,ii 
co 
Cl 
C: ·g 
> 
>, 

"' 0 
C: 
0 

u 
Q) 

w 

8 

19 

39 

73 

26 

29 

20 

43 

56 

313 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 

t;; 

"' u .,, 
.Q 
,ii 
co 
,ii 
15 
I-

22 

73 

99 

283 

123 

57 

34 

173 

209 

1,073 

3/3/2026 

Page 19 

~ 
Q) 

15 
> 
""C 
~ 

~ ·a, 
Q) 
0:: 

300 

931 

1,026 

3,829 

2,666 

946 

762 

3,477 

4,308 

18,245 

Q) 

Cl 
l!l 
C: 
Q) 

i:c 
Q) 
c.. 

:5 
0 
E 
::, 
I-

7.33% 

7.84% 

9.65% 

7.39% 

4.61% 

6.03% 

4.46% 

4.98% 

4.85% 

5.88% 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

1073 of 18245 = 5.88% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

~,,11111 II II II II I I 1 

"~~:t~~?~.1.~.~ s ~;:1
111, 

~ "-' ,•' ',, V,,/_ ,, "" ~, . . .,~ ~ 
~~.. •. ~.~ 
~~ .·' ·-. -~~ 
;o : ·.<fl~ 
-u· - ~-1 : )--':&----"'-' ) ~ ~ 
~ << •... . .. ;::! § , • ~-

~ -<? . • -,.;: ~ 
~}'~•- 'V~ 

........... 'l") • . •• ~ 
/// Vc, ·• . . ..•• •• s $° 

//1,,1 OUNTY 1t..i--~ ,,,,,' ,,,, . ,,,, 
I/// 111 I 11 I\\\ \I I 



Democratic Canvass 
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Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 2 - Democratic Party 
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Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 
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Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 3 - Democratic Party 
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Election Results 
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03/10/2026 

Chief Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District - Democratic Party 
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County Commissioner, Precinct 4 - Democratic Party 
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County Chair - Democratic Party 
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PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party 
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PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party 
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PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party 
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Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:29 PM 

03/10/2026 

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party 

"' 0 .., 
Precinct ► z 

101 18 2 

102 66 6 

108 91 4 

109 261 15 

203 115 6 

204 57 0 

205 32 0 

307 163 7 

410 197 7 

Totals 1,000 47 
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Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:29 PM 

03/10/2026 

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party 

"' 0 w 
Precinct ► z 

101 19 2 

102 69 4 

108 91 5 

109 252 18 

203 117 5 

204 51 4 

205 30 4 

307 158 13 

410 199 5 

Totllls 986 60 
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PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party 
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101 20 1 21 1 0 0 14 

102 65 8 73 0 0 8 46 

108 90 5 95 4 0 10 50 

109 265 12 277 6 0 20 190 

203 112 10 122 1 0 11 86 

204 53 4 57 0 0 4 24 

205 31 2 33 1 0 6 8 

307 160 9 169 4 0 13 117 

410 199 9 208 1 0 15 138 

Totals 995 60 1,055 18 0 87 673 
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PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party 
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101 21 0 21 1 0 0 14 

102 72 0 72 1 0 8 46 

108 98 0 98 1 0 10 50 

109 275 4 279 4 0 20 190 

203 122 123 0 0 11 86 

204 57 0 57 0 0 4 24 

205 31 0 31 3 0 6 8 

307 168 169 4 0 13 117 

410 205 206 3 0 15 138 

Totals 1,049 7 1,056 17 0 87 673 

Llano County, Texas 
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Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

- . 
5:29 PM 

03/10/2026 

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party 

"' 0 w 
Precinct ► z 

101 19 1 

102 54 18 

108 81 12 

109 209 67 

203 101 19 

204 47 9 

205 27 5 

307 144 25 

410 174 29 

Totals 856 185 
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Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:29 PM 

03/10/2026 

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party 

"' 0 ... 
Precinct ► z 

101 18 2 

102 61 10 

108 91 3 

109 255 18 

203 116 5 

204 53 2 

205 32 1 

307 162 7 

410 197 4 

Totals 985 52 
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Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:29 PM 

03/10/2026 

PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party 

"' 0 ... 
Precinct ► z 

101 20 1 

102 69 3 

108 94 0 

109 272 5 

203 122 1 

204 57 0 

205 32 1 

307 162 4 

410 202 3 

Totals 1,030 18 
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Democratic Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:29 PM 

03/10/2026 

PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party 

"' 0 "' Precinct ► z 

101 19 2 

102 53 16 

108 89 4 

109 243 28 

203 113 9 

204 55 1 

205 30 2 

307 159 9 

410 198 5 

Totals 959 76 
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PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party 
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101 19 1 20 2 0 0 14 
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108 89 3 92 7 0 10 50 

109 254 15 269 14 0 20 190 
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204 55 0 55 2 0 4 24 
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307 161 6 167 6 0 13 117 

410 198 6 204 5 0 15 138 

Totals 988 43 1,031 42 0 87 673 
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PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party 
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*** End of report *** 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

1073 of 18245 = 5.88% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 


